
Food Service Managers (185 days) 
School Food Service Workers (183 days) 

Bus Drivers and Bus Assistants (180 days) 
 

 

2008 
August 
14 
15 
18 
 
September 
1 
10 
 
October 
8 
17 
 
November 
5 
11 
14 
21 
26-28 
 
December 
17-19 
22-31  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
1st Day for SFS Mangers 
1st Day for SFS Workers 
1st Day for Drivers & Assistants 
 
 
Labor Day Holiday 
Student Early Release 
 
 
Student Early Release 
Student Holiday 
 
 
Student Early Release 
Veterans’ Day Observed 
Student Holiday 
Student Holiday 
Thanksgiving Holidays 
 
 
Student Early Release Days 
Winter Break 

2009 
January 
1 
2-5 
6 
19 
 
February 
4 
16 
 
March 
30-31 
 
April 
1-3 
10 
 
May 
25 
29 
 
June 
1-2 
3 
5 
8 

 
 
New Year’s Day Holiday 
Student Holiday 
Return to Work 
Martin L. King Holiday 
 
 
Student Early Release 
Student Holiday 
 
 
Spring Break 
 
 
Spring Break (Continued) 
Student Holiday 
 
 
Memorial Day Holiday 
Student Early Release 
 
 
Student Early Release 
Last Day for Drivers & Assistants 
Last Day for SFS Workers 
Last Day for SFS Managers 


