Food Service Managers (185 days) School Food Service Workers (183 days) Bus Drivers and Bus Assistants (180 days)

<u>2008</u>		<u>2009</u>	
<u>August</u>		<u>January</u>	
14	1 st Day for SFS Mangers	1	New Year's Day Holiday
15	1 st Day for SFS Workers	2-5	Student Holiday
18	1 st Day for Drivers & Assistants	6	Return to Work
	•	19	Martin L. King Holiday
September			2
1	Labor Day Holiday	February	
10	Student Early Release	4	Student Early Release
	•	16	Student Holiday
<u>October</u>			•
8	Student Early Release	March	
17	Student Holiday	30-31	Spring Break
	•		1 6
November		April	
<u>November</u> 5	Student Early Release	<u>April</u> 1-3	Spring Break (Continued)
	Student Early Release Veterans' Day Observed		Spring Break (Continued) Student Holiday
5	Veterans' Day Observed	1-3	Spring Break (Continued) Student Holiday
5 11	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday	1-3 10	1 0
5 11 14 21	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday	1-3 10 <u>May</u>	Student Holiday
5 11 14	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday	1-3 10 <u>May</u> 25	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday
5 11 14 21 26-28	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday	1-3 10 <u>May</u>	Student Holiday
5 11 14 21 26-28 December	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday Thanksgiving Holidays	1-3 10 May 25 29	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday
5 11 14 21 26-28 <u>December</u> 17-19	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday	1-3 10 <u>May</u> 25	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday Student Early Release
5 11 14 21 26-28 December	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday Thanksgiving Holidays Student Early Release Days	1-3 10 <u>May</u> 25 29 <u>June</u> 1-2	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday Student Early Release Student Early Release
5 11 14 21 26-28 <u>December</u> 17-19	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday Thanksgiving Holidays Student Early Release Days	1-3 10 May 25 29 June 1-2 3	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday Student Early Release Student Early Release Last Day for Drivers & Assistants
5 11 14 21 26-28 <u>December</u> 17-19	Veterans' Day Observed Student Holiday Student Holiday Thanksgiving Holidays Student Early Release Days	1-3 10 <u>May</u> 25 29 <u>June</u> 1-2	Student Holiday Memorial Day Holiday Student Early Release Student Early Release